Position

Spanish

Spanish

Japanese

French

Arabic

Asl / American Sign Language

Asl / American Sign Language

Italian

Spanish

Asl / American Sign Language

Asl / American Sign Language

Spanish

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Spanish

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department Total Wages

World Languages -
Riverside

World Languages -
Riverside

World Languages -
Riverside

World Languages -
Riverside

World Languages -
Riverside

World Languages -
Riverside

World Languages -
Riverside

World Languages -
Riverside

World Languages -
Riverside

World Languages -
Riverside

World Languages -
Riverside

World Languages -
Riverside

World Languages -
Riverside

World Languages -
Riverside

World Languages -
Riverside

World Languages -
Riverside

World Languages -
Riverside

$204,839

$204,621

$180,235

$161,078

$149,371

$137,758

$129,821

$121,405

$117,946

$101,849

$97,710

$93,888

$55,272

$50,931

$45,255

$45,015

$43,275

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,635

$68,648

$39,735

$43,456

$45,795

$60,013

$31,350

$56,969

$33,359

$36,745

$38,210

$19,958

$9,296

$8,596

$12,156

$0

$12,020



Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Learning Center Assistant

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Student Employee

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

World Languages - $42,717
Riverside

World Languages - $41,461
Riverside
World Languages - $31,687
Riverside
World Languages - $30,699
Riverside
World Languages - $30,444
Riverside
World Languages - $28,482
Riverside
World Languages - $24,395
Riverside
World Languages - $23,077
Riverside
World Languages - $16,422
Riverside
World Languages - $16,352
Riverside
World Languages - $9,430
Riverside
World Languages - $9,216
Riverside
World Languages - $4,367
Riverside
World Languages - $780
Riverside

$8,532

$10,449

$5,335

$5,125

$5,110

$4,822

$4,684

$3,846

$0

$4,402

$1,612

$1,488

$705

$0



