Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Spanish		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$204,839	\$42,635
Spanish		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$204,621	\$68,648
Japanese		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$180,235	\$39,735
French		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$161,078	\$43,456
Arabic		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$149,371	\$45,795
Asl / American Sign Language		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$137,758	\$60,013
Asl / American Sign Language		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$129,821	\$31,350
Italian		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$121,405	\$56,969
Spanish		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$117,946	\$33,359
Asl / American Sign Language		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$101,849	\$36,745
Asl / American Sign Language		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$97,710	\$38,210
Spanish		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$93,888	\$19,958
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$55,272	\$9,296
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$50,931	\$8,596
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$45,255	\$12,156
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$45,015	\$0
Spanish		Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$43,275	\$12,020

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$42,717	\$8,532
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$41,461	\$10,449
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$31,687	\$5,335
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$30,699	\$5,125
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$30,444	\$5,110
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$28,482	\$4,822
Learning Center Assistant	Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$24,395	\$4,684
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$23,077	\$3,846
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$16,422	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$16,352	\$4,402
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$9,430	\$1,612
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$9,216	\$1,488
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$4,367	\$705
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	World Languages - Riverside	\$780	\$0